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WURTH
ELEKTRONIK
MORE THAN
YOU EXPECT

Product Termination Notification (PTN)

PTN #:

Affected Series:

PTN Date:

Effective Date:

Last Order:

Last Shipment:

PTN_WCAP-ATG8_20220624

WE-WCAP-ATG8; 860010XXXXXX

June 24,2022

June 24,2022

Warth Elektronik is unable to provide a Last Time
Buy due to external influences.

Wirth Elektronik can accept new orders as

long as stock is available. Contact your local sales.

Change Category:

End of Life

Contact:
Phone:
Fax:

E-Mail:

Product Management
+49 (0) 7942 - 945 5001
+49(0) 7942 - 9455179

pcn.eisos@we-online.com

Attachment:

OYes No

Description OF Termination:

Due to external influences, Wiirth Elektronik will no longer be able to provide the following parts:

860010672001
860010672002
860010672003
860010772001
860010772002
860010772003
860010872001

ALTERNATIVE PRODUCT / SOURCE:

There is no alternative product within our portfolio.
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